Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:60W/96W/3X96W 120-277VAC INPUT 24VDC
CCT REMOTE POWER SUPPLY
Model & Product
L x W x H
 PS-24DC-U60R-CS-SM    60W 120-277VAC INPUT 24VDC Power Supply in BLACK 7.6875" X 3.875" X
1.375"
 PS-24DC-U96R-CS-SM    96W 120-277VAC INPUT 24VDC Power Supply in BLACK 7.6875" X 3.875" X
1.375"
 PS-24DC-U288R-CSSM    3X96W 120-277VAC INPUT 24VDC Power Supply in BLACK 10.75" X 8.625" X
1.375"
Example: PS-24DC-U60R-CS-SM
FEATURES
• Universal Input 120-277VAC
• 0.9 pf
• Overload and short circuit protection
• ELV/ TRIAC/0-10V Dimming Control
• Select and choose desirable CCT
• 3 X 96W Maximum Output
• 5 Year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
Input:
120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
Dimming:
TRIAC: 100-1%, ELV: 100-1%, 0-10V: 100-1%
Rated Life:
50000 Hours
Mounting:
Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all
orientations
Finish:
 BLACK
Operating Temp:
-4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
Standards:
UL, cUL, Damp Location Listed, ADA
FINISHES
BLACK
LINE DRAWING
waclighting.com | Phone (800) 526.2588 | Fax (800) 526.2585 | Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050
1
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. April 2020
Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:60W/96W/3X96W 120-277VAC INPUT 24VDC
  CCT REMOTE POWER SUPPLY
ACCESSORIES
Model Description Finish
T24-IC-012-BK
T24-IC-012-WT
T24-IC-036-BK
T24-IC-036-WT
T24-IC-072-BK
T24-IC-072-WT
T24-IC-144-BK
T24-IC-144-WT
T24-IC-240-BK
T24-IC-240-WT
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
T24-IC-002-BK
T24-IC-002-WT
T24-IC-006-BK
T24-IC-006-WT
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
In Wall Rated
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
T24-FF-WT
Joiner Cable Extender
WHITE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
waclighting.com | Phone (800) 526.2588 | Fax (800) 526.2585 | Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050
2
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. April 2020